VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK e s

www.orland-park.il.us

Meeting Agenda

Public Works Committee

Chairman Michael F. Carroll

Trustees James V. Dodge and Carole Griffin Ruzich

Village Clerk John C. Mehalek

Monday, March 7, 2016

6:00 PM Village Hall

A. CALL TO ORDER/ROLL CALL

B. APPROVAL OF MINUTES

2016-0154

Approval of the February 1, 2016 Public Works Committee Minutes

C. ITEMS FOR SEPARATE ACTION

1.

10.

2016-0174

2016-0173

2016-0169

2016-0166

2016-0165

2016-0163

2016-0162

2016-0161

2016-0159

2016-0157

Potable and Surface Water Sample Testing - Proposal

Main Pump Station Evaluation - Proposal

Annual JULIE Underground Locating Services - Payments

Two (2) 5-Ton Combination Roof-Top HVAC Units for Robert
Davidson Center - Emergency Purchase

Annual Village-owned Traffic Signal Maintenance - Proposal

Five (5) Ford AWD Utility Police Interceptors - Bid Award

Neighborhood Road Improvement Program 2016 - Bid Award

Compact Sport Utility Vehicle - Purchase

Consulting Engineering Services for Roadway Maintenance and
Pavement Reconstruction Projects

Soils and Materials Testing and Engineering - Proposal
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11. 2016-0152

12. 2016-0160

13. 2016-0176

Maycliff Subdivision Storm Water Improvement
Easement - Ordinance

Basketball Backboard Height Adjusters - Proposal

21 Passenger Paratransit Shuttle Bus - Bid Award

D. NON-SCHEDULED CITIZENS & VISITORS

E. ADJOURNMENT
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